STATE OF MISSISSIPPI
GOVERNOR TATE REEVES

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION
LIZ WELCH
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Name of Entity: Madison County Board of Supervisors

Project Description: Reunion Parkway and Bozeman Road Expansion Project

Legislative Bill Number; HB 603

September 30 Year: 2023
Report for the Quarter Ending:
Initial
Report Type:
Complete this section upon initial receipt of funds Amount
o i $12,000,000.00
Date of Initial Receipt of Proceeds (09/22/2023 ):
Less: Pro Rata Share of Issuance Cost (ifapplicable): ($ )
¢12,000,000.00

Beginning Project Balance:

Insert Beginning and Ending Quarter dates in { )below

Amount
Quarter Balance Beginning 07/01/2023 ): $ 12,000,000.00
Plus: Interest Earned/Reimbursements (if applicable): $ 0.10
Less: Project Expenditures During This Period: (% 2,291,325.90 )
Quarter Balance Ending ( 09/30/2023 ): $ 9,708,674.20

Project Summary:(List updates regarding the project status or information regarding bank transfers or errors):

These funds are being used on the Reunion Parkway portion of the project. Project
was officially awarded to Hemphill on September 26, 2023. Contractor is providing
the county with all their bonds and SWPPP. After receipt of these, a notice to
proceed shall be issued.
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NWHITE GLMLED12 10/06/2023 09:51 Madison County Yr 2022-2023 . PAGE 1
General Ledger Account Detail
07/ 1/2023 thru 09/31/2023

Account Objective Name Clm/Rct# Trans Date Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance

345-000-001 CASH IN BANK 0.00
CR MADISON COUNTY MISC - OTHER REVENUE 232059 232120- 1 08/29/2023 .10 .10DB
CD HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION REUNION PKWY PHASE 3 68665 237303- 1 09/29/2023 2291316.90 -2,291,316.80CR
CR SOM-FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION STATE GRANT-$12M HB 6 232062 232123- 1 09/29/2023 12000000.00 9,708,683.20DB
CR SOM-FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION REUNION/BOZEMAN EXPAN 232062 232123- 2 09/29/2023 9,708,683.20DB
12000000.10 2291316.90 9,708,683.20DB

345-000-270 STATE GRANT 0.00
CR SOM-FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION STATE GRANT-$12M HB 6 232062 232123- 1 09/29/2023 12000000.00 -12,000,000.00CR
CR SOM-FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION REUNION/BOZEMAN EXPAN 232062 232123- 2 09/29/2023 -12,000,000.00CR
12000000.00 -12,000,000.00CR

345-000-378 MISC - OTHER REVENUE 0.00
CR MADISON COUNTY MISC -~ OTHER REVENUE 232059 232120- 1 08/29/2023 .10 -.10CR
10 -0.10CR

345-301-270 STATE GRANT 0.00

345-301-953 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00

345-362-953 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00

345-363-953 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00
CD HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION REUNION PKWY PHASE 3 68665 237303- 1 09/29/2023 2291316.90 2,291,316.90DB

2291316.90 2,291,316.90DB



Project Expenditures

Bank fees should be listed but must be reimbursed by the next quarter

Date Invoice Description Amount
09/30/2023 Bank service charge; Bank said they will refund the charge $9.00
09/29/23 Hemphill Construction $2,291,316.90

Total |$ 2,291,325.90

***Please submit the notarized report, three (3) bank statements, and invoices to
the email provided in the notice.***
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1, the undersigned authority, do hereby swear and affirm that all information provided above is complete and
accurate to the best of my knowledge. I further swear and affirm that all state bond proceeds reported on
herein were used in accordance with the legislation that authorized such bonds.

Please note that under no circumstance should the person executing the report also notarize the signature.

COMPLETED BY:
Gerald Steen

Name

Signature

Madison County Board President
Title

10/16/2023

Date

Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of

State of Mississippi
County of:

. .
TR R RN

Notary Public
My Commission Expires

Pblie

RYERT!
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Origin Bank

PO Box 1325 « Ruston, LA 71273
Customer Service 888.292.4037
www.Origin.bank

MEMBER FDIC

Last statement: August 31, 2023
This statement: September 30, 2023
Total days in statement period: 30

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

REUNION/BOZEMAN EXPANSION PROJECT Page 1
PO BOX 608 0279915803
CANTON MS 39046 (N

Direct inquiries to:
Customer Support Center,
888-292-4037

Origin Bank
PO Box 1325
Ruston LA 71273-1325

Public Funds With Interest

Account number 0279915803  Beginning balance $0.10
Enclosures 1 Total additions 12,000,000.00
Low balance $0.10  Total subtractions 9.00
Average balance $800,000.10  Ending balance $11,999,991.10
Avg collected balance $0
DEBITS
Date Description Subtractions
09-30  ‘ Cycle Service Charge 9.00
PUBLIC FUNDS W
CREDITS
Date  Description Additions
09-29 Deposit 12,000,000.00
DAILY BALANCES
Date Amount  Date Amount  Date Amount
08-31 010 09-20 12,000.000.10 09-3Q 11.899.991.10
INTEREST INFORMATION
Annual percentage yield earned 0.00%
Interest-bearing days 30
Average balance for APY $0.10

Interest earned $0.00



PQ Box 1325 « Ruston, LA 71273

..@ Customer Service 888.292.4037

www.Origin.bank
Orlgm Bank MEMBER FDIC

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Page 2
September 30, 2023 0279915803
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Origin Bank



MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

D I s e
Origin Bank | ™™= Account: 279915803
Page: 3of 3
CHECKING DEFOSIT - CREKST né-:(;'-m Danset awm
l?;‘l Oongnoak e 1 29 223,
s N
w1 505 (0 Bl oF Soevio
st g e -
219915863 we 1200000000
©25084=027520

09/29/2023 Deposit $12,000,000.00



Complete Meonth 20

this Section
to Balance
this Bank Balance Your Transaction
Statement Shown on Statement $ Register Balance $
to your
Transaction de (+) X
Register aposits not shown
g on this statement (if any) $ éslgeﬁ:)redits shown on
this statement but not in
transaction register $
Total ${+)
Subtract (-) Add (+)
Checks and other items outstanding Interest paid (for use in balancing
but not paid on this statement (if any) interest-bearing accounts only) $
$ Total $(+)
Subtract (-)
Other debits shown on this statement
but not in transaction register
Total $ () Total $()
Balance $ Balance $
These balances should agree * +
Terms and Cenditions

All depusits to, withdrawals from or other transactions pertaining to your account(s) are subject to the terms and condilions of the agreement you received when you
opened your account and any amendments thereto. Amendments to the agreement may be made from time to time in the manner stated therein.

Consumer Accounts Only In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Electronic Transfers: lelephone us at 1-888-292-4037 or write us at Customer Service 1101
ROC Lane, Ruston, LA 71270 as socn as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement
of receipt. We must hear rom you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or errcr appeared. (1) Tell us your name and account
number. (2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you need mere information.
{3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error. If you teil us orally, we may require that you send us your complaint or question in writing within 10 business days
We vaill determine whether an error occurred within 10 tusiness days after we hear from you and will correct any error promptly. If we need more time, however, we may
take up to 45 days to investigata your complaint or question. If we decide to do this, we will credit your account within 10 business days for the amount you think is in
error, so that you will have the use of the monay during the time it takes us to complete our investigation. If we ask you to put your complaint or question in writing and
we do not receive it within 10 business days, we may not credit your account. For errors involving new accounts, point-cl-sale, or loreign- initiated transactions, we may
take up to 90 days to investigate your complaint or question. For new accounts, we may take up to 20 business days to credit your account for the amount you think is
in error. We will tell you the results within three business days after completing our investigation If we decide that there was no error, we will send you a written
explanation. You may ask for copies of the documents that we used n our investigation. If you have arranged for pericdic automatic deposits to yaur account(s) you
may call us at the number listed above to verify that the deposits have been made - or enroll for Online Banking to view your account at www.origin.bank.

Please examine this statement and check images cr canceled checks promptly. You must notify us within 10 business days after we mail or make the monthly
statement available tc you of any discrepancies such as alterations, forged, counterfeit or unauthcrized signatures on presented items. If you f2il to notify us we will
not be responsible for other tems paid in good faith. All other emors or discrepancies concerning your account must be reported within sixty (60) days or the
statement will be considered correct.

i
H
3

MEMBER FDIC (¥

2
O



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Invoice #: 1123033-02

237303

~——ToCusiones;_Madison Caunly - Board of Suparvisors Project H23033- Raunion Phase i) Sitework VisEngincor: Stantec Applicatian No.:  JB App #2 Disuibulion tz:
146 W. Center St sanCounly-BOS - 2600 Lakeland Tenace Suite 200 .
Canton, MS 39046 Jackson MS 35216 ~Eoriod From:. . V2023 mam"m B
! 3 9 o Period To: 3172023 Costradtor e
FromConlracter;  Hemphili Consuruction Company. Inc
PO Drasvrer 879 Ownst  Masisan County Boatd of Supervisors
wsa:fwy:as South 125West Notth Street cn Em"':: STP-6988-00{003)LPAIFMS P
Florenoe. MS 39073 Canton, MS 350485 *
Application Oats: 911312023 Contract Date: 372312023
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Cantractor cerifies that to the bes! of the Contraclor's knowledge,
o . o information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Aoplicalon & e ot 32 thowh below, in connoction with the Contacl completed in accordance viith the Contract Documenls Thal alf amounts have baen
o paid by the Contraclos for Wark for which previous Cerlificates for Payment wera
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that airent payment shown
1. Original Contract Sum . .. ............... ...... $22,738,264.00
2 Wet Change By Chaage Order .. .. ............. $0.00
J. ContractSumToDate ..........ccovvviinienn., $22,738,264.00 P
4 WorkCompletedToDate ........ .. ... .... ... $4,305,468.16
5. Stored Materials Inventory ..................... $0.00 State of: Mississippi County of Madison awsestintnny
* oF PSSy,
6. YTolal Completed and Stored ToDale.............. $4,305.468.18 R,
7. Relainage Y *'.
a. Maximum Retainage is nal in effect. - i romrpuRls TR 3
b, Securities are not furnlshed in ieu of Relainage. $0.00 My Commisslon explres: Fobruay 02, 2024 ! wtfo-}“‘;; o b
G Retalnage on Work Completed to Date 0.00 % $0.00 ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 13 rems ¢
d. Retainage on Stored Matarials inventory 0.00 % 50.00 In accordance with Lhn Canlract Documents, basced on on-site observatians end the dala *, Furay f' .-"
e Total Calculated Retainage $0.00 camprising the above spplication, ha Enginger cenifies 1o the Owner thal fo the best af the ™. & .«.,,,,
. Tetsl Retainage To Be Withheld $0.00 Enginecr's knowiledge, informalion, and belief, the Wosk has progressed as indicated, Isop,
the qualily of the Work is in aceord: with the Contract D iz, and ine Contractor “ererenenerest™
8. Tolal Earmned Less Relainage .. ... ... ..., $4,305,468.16 1s emitled 1o paymen of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
. i ificates For Payments ..... ..... 2,014,151.26
8. Less Previgus Cetificates For Paymenis $ 1 AMOUNT CERTIFIED § 2.2
10. Cunrent PaymentDue ................ P $2.291.316.90
11 Batance to Finish, Plus Relainage. .. ......... $18,432,795.84 e Contebton Bouct oo e e Svoopt OFPAC3. It o ures on s Apicaon 32040
CHANGE OROER SUMMARY. Additions Oeductions | ENGINE OWNER:
Tolal ch: apgpeved - i
o pmnu'?:m by Ownor $0.00 $0.00 By: Date: l
Tatat Approvess this Konih $0.00 $0.00 i : By: Date:
ToTALS $0.00 30.00 This Certificate is not negotiadle. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabla cnly lo the
- Conlraclor named herein. Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without
Net Changes By Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Conlracior under this Cantract,




APPROVED

By fMarta McKnight at 12:34 pm, Sep 20, 2023

Stantec Consulling Services Inc,
@ Stantec 396 Business Park Drive, Suite E, Madison, MS 39110

Account # 345-363-953

September 20, 2023 Reunion Phase 3

Tim Bryan, P.E. APPROVED

County Engineering

Madison County, MS By timothy.bryan at 9:26 am, Sep 22, 4023

Reference: Reunion Parkway Phase 3 Project - Estimate #2

Mr. Bryan,

| have reviewed the attached pay request #2 for $2,291,316.90 submitied by the contraciqr for

the subject project, find it o be in agreement with our records and recommend payment.
let me know if you have any questions.

Regards,

Stantec Consulling Service Inc,

5@(’%

Brad Engels
Senior Associate

Attachment:. Pay Request#2
c. File

be document2

Design with community in mind

Please




LPA-001 Contristor’s Entimats - Recep Sheat

Pragez 1
LPA0O v12 MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION maMnosssz1
Revised Apr. 02, 2009 Comreess?'s Extimate - Revap Shect Printod] 09/13/2023 1023 am
Vendor Nurgber 3100023040 0 Completion Date 00/00/0000
Contrect ID LSTPE38800003 Time Unfts/ Days tobe Allowed | 300,00
In Aceount With Madisoa County Board of Sapervisors FO BOX 608, CANTON, MS, 39046
FMS Controct Number | OGO0001403
Estimatz Number 6002 PROGRESS [Pesiod [076172023 Thm 6873172023
Project County: MADISON (45) Current Period] Previous Estimate Tolat Allowed to Date
Project Number: 106992701000 (STP-6938-00{003)/1069927 |
[ Toul Cost (Participatiog) $2,264,44002 $2014,151.36] $4:298,991.28
Total Cazt $2,284,440.02 $2,019,151.26 $4,258,591 28
| Fucland Mal Adjusements (Participating) '$6,876.88 5000 $6.876.88
Project Tow 229131630 $2,014,15126 $4.305,368.16
% Matehing Funds Deductioa for LPA $0.00000 % (S1,145,658.45 )/ (31.00?.075.—5 ) ($2,152,7134.08)
Tota! Net Amount Owed to LPA $1,145,658.45 $1,007,075.63 2,152,734.08
Tota] Conwract Net Work Dus 51,145,656.45 $1607,075.63 $2,152,734.08
Time Uits / Days Used 37.000000 15500000 $2.560000]
Contrest % Complete (Dollars) 1005% 885% 1850%
Contrzct % Elcpsed Time 12.330000% 5.170000% 12.500000 %,
Quantities Checked Completion Date: 60/C/0600
Original Signed /4 Calendar Days to be Allowed: 300.00
Engels, Bred (15-89) Peoject Engitoer Totat Cantract Bid Amouat: 522,738,264.00
Total Coneact Current Amsunt: $22,238,264.00
Peoductive Days to be Allowed: 300.660000
LPA Officlal: Total Productive Days Aszessed: 52.500000
Avpioved: Contract % Blapsed Time (Productive Days): 17.500000 %
ChieExgincerby Progress of Project: 1.400000 %
Original Signed LPA Engineer
Lee Frederick, P.E.




NWHITE GLMLED12 10/06/2023 15:51 Madison County Yr 2022-2023 PAGE 1
General Ledger Account Detail -
07/ 1/2023 thru 09/31/2023

Account Objective Name Clm/Rct# Trans Date Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance

345-000-001 CASH IN BANK 0.00
CR MADISON COUNTY MISC - OTHER REVENUE 232059 232120- 1 08/29/2023 .10 .10DB
CD HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION REUNION PKWY PHASE 3 68665 237303- 1 09/29/2023 2291316.90 -2,291,316.80CR
CD RENASANT BANK MISC-CYCLE SERVICE CH 9092923 237398- 1 09/29/2023 9.00 -2,291,325.80CR
CR SOM-FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION STATE GRANT-$12M HB 6 232062 232123- 1 09/29/2023 12000000.00 9,708,674.20DB
CR SOM-FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION REUNION/BOZEMAN EXPAN 232062 232123- 2 09/29/2023 9,708,674.20DB
12000000.10 2291325.90 9,708,674.20DB

345-000-270 STATE GRANT 0.00
CR SOM-FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION STATE GRANT-$12M HB 6 232062 232123- 1 09/29/2023 12000000.00 -12,000,000.00CR
CR SOM-FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION REUNION/BOZEMAN EXPAN 232062 232123- 2 09/29/2023 -12,000,000.00CR
12000000.00 -12,000,000.00CR

345-000-378 MISC - OTHER REVENUE 0.00
CR MADISON COUNTY MISC - OTHER REVENUE 232059 232120- 1 08/29/2023 10 -.10CR
CD RENASANT BANK MISC-CYCLE SERVICE CH 9092923 237398- 1 09/29/2023 9.00 8.90DB
9.00 10 8.90DB

345-301-270 STATE GRANT 0.00

345-301-953 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00

345-362-953 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00

345-363-953 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00
CD HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION REUNION PKWY PHASE 3 68665 237303- 1 09/29/2023 2291316.90 2,291,316.90DB

2291316.90 2,291,316.90DB



APPLICAT]ON AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Invaice #f: H23033-02

. 7-3730}

To Cusmmer Madkon County - Board of Supemsors

Project H23033- Reu.nbn Phase n sltework

ViaEngineer  Slantsc

ApplcationNo.: JBApp#2 Dlﬁrnmunn h.
148 W, Conter SL Madison County BOS 28600 Lakeland Terrace Suite 200 o . Ovmer
Canton, MS 38046 Jackson MS 38216 Perod From:  7/1/2023 1 engincer
’ 3 ? o (p Perlod To: 873172023 D Contractor
FremContractor; Hemphiil Construction Company, Inc, Madison County Board of Supervis
PO Drawer 879 Ovmar: 1 Counly Boa pervisors External L PAJF!
1858 Hwy :ss South ":25:"’“;';‘;';" Mss"“' Commnttin 17 -CO3-00(003LPAFMS P
Florence, MS 39073 anton,
Acplication Date: 91372023 L ) Conv:dnam. i 3123/2023
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT _ " The underslgned Contractor cartifies that ta the best of the Coniractor's knowdedges,
] . informalion, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
&mﬁm a5 shown below, in connection with the Contract completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, That all amounts have been
pald by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cerificates for Paymen! were
i d and pay it ivad from the Owner, and that current payment shown
1. Original Contract SUM ... ......coooerenpinnnnns $22,738,264.00 _ — .
2. Net Change By Change Order ., .- oo $0.00 GO psny, Inc.
3, ContractSumToDate ..::.eiz.eeinneeerdncnnns $22,738,264.00 8y, Date;, . __ 8M1302023
4. Work Completed ToDate ,.....o0veveevnnnins v $4,305,468.16 - g
5. Stored Materials Inventory ........cc....- vedi. $0.00 State of: Mississippi -
6. Total Complated and Stered ToDate.............. $4,305,468.16 Subseribed and mm to be{m me
7: Retainage Notary Public: *-":
a. Maximum Retainage is nol in effect. . p3
b. Securities are not fumished in lieu of Retainage. $0.00 M_yc"_mmw W mmaw 0z, 20?4 i
¢ Retalnage on Work Completed to Date 0.00 % $0.00 ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT s ."
d. Retainage on Stored Materals Inventory 0.00 % $0.00 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-sila observations and the data %, - &
e. Total Calculated Retainage. $0.00 comprising the sbnve applbwan the Engineer certifies to the Owner that to the best of tha ™., - 4, n
f. Tota! Retainage To Be Withheld $0.00 Engineer's and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated,
thcquaﬁ!yoﬁhaWom(sh with the C D {3, and the C:
8. Tolal Eamed Less Retainage'. . ......... Cieetenes $4,305,488.16 is eatitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. .
......... $2,014,151.26
9. Less Previous Certificales For Payments...... ..., 2, AMOUNT CERTIFED § 2.291,316.90
10. Current PaymentDUe ....i..vveevvnennaaenn . $2,201.316.90
. A . .
11 Balance fo Finish, Plus Retainage, . .«.......vtvpu. $18,432,795.84 f,,,'c?“mmﬁm;’,mmmmwmu ;mmmawm,ﬂwmmmmwmwm
[eHANGE ORDER sumvaRY _-_Additions. Deductions |
mpmiuugm by.Owner . $0.00]. . . __.._$0.00. Dale:
'mﬁ!ﬁb&dmmﬂ' T T T T g0e0|T T T s0000 o T ’ §
T Joms “s000] T 3000 This Certificate is nol negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
- - — — Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without
Net Changes BY Change Order S0.0D prejudice lo any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,




| APPROVED

By iMarta Mcnght at 12 34 pm,' Sep 20 2023

Stantec Stantec Consulling Services Inc.
@ 396 Business Park Drive, Suite E, Madison, MS 39110

Accon_J nt # 345-363-953
September 20, 2023 Reunion Phase 3

APPROVED

By timothy bryan at 9: 26 am, §ep 22 2023

Tim Bryan, P.E.
County Engineering
Madison County, MS

Reference: Reunion Parkway Phase 3 Project - Estimate #2

Mr. Bryan,
| have reviewed the attached pay request #2 for $2,291,314.90 submitted by the contractor for

the subject project, find it fo be in agreement with our records and recommend payment. Please
let me know if you have any questions.

Regards,

Stantec Consulting Service Inc.

ZMW

Brad Engels
Senior Associate

Aftachment: . Pay Request#2
c. File

be documeni2

Design with community In mind



LPA-00] Contractor's Estimate - Recap Sheet

Lee Frederick, P.E..

Page: |
LPA-001 v12 MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION STP-6988-00(003)/1069927
Revised Apr. 02, 2009 Contractor's Estimats - Recap Shect Printed: 69/13/2023 1023 am
Vendor Number 3100023040 0 Completion Date 00/00/0000 .
Centract ID  LSTP698800003 . Time Units / Days to be Allowed 300.00
In Account With | Madison County Beard of Supervisers PO BOX 608, CANTON, MS, 39046
FMS Contraet Number 0G00001403 :
, Estimate Number -0002 PROGRESS Period | 07/01/2023 Thm 08/31/2023
| Project County: MADISON (45) . Current Period Previous Estimate Total Allowed to Date
Project Number: 106992701000 {STP-6988-00(003)/1069927 | R i
Tatal Cost (Participating) $2,284,440.02 $2,014,151.26 $4,298,591.28
Total Cost $2,284,440,02 $2,014,151.26 $4,298,591.28
Fuel and Matl Adjustments (Perticipating) $6,376.88 50,00 56,876.88 |
-} Project Total $2,291,316.90 $2,014,151.26 $4,305,468.16
% Matching Funds Deduction for LPA 50,00000 % (51,145,658.45 ) (51,007,075.63 ) ($2,152,734.08)
Total Net Amount Owed to LPA $1,145,658.45 $1,007,075.63 | $2,152,734.08
Total Contract Net Work Due $1,145,658.45 $1,007,075.63 §2,152,734.08
Time Units / Days Used 37.000600 15.560000 52.500000
Contract % Complete (Dollars) 1005 % 8.85% 18.90%
Centract % Elspsed Time 12.330000% 5.170000% | 17.500000 %
Quantities Checked A@’_\ Completion Date: 00/00/0000
Original Sigaed V/ - Calendst Days to be Allowed: 300.00
Engels, Brad (15-89) Project Engineer Total Contract Bid Amount: $22,738,264.00
Total Contract Current Amount: $22,738,264.00
Preductive Days to be Allowed: 300.060000
LPA Official: Total Productive Days Assessed: 52.500000
Contract % Elapsed Time (Productive Days): 17500000 %
Approved: Progress of Project: 1.400000 %
Chief Engineer by
Origina! Signed LPA Engincer




